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OEM Reference

NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL

4020600Q0G
4419359
93197403
8200688880
8660003514
93197403

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbhs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
STELLOX
GIRLING
SWAG
METZGER

0986479716
0986479716
09B63310
09B63310
09B63310
1110150
1110150
1421578
1618885880
1618885880
1815203976
197566
197566
203976
231286C
231286C
24012802521
355117121
355117121
39346
39346
430262520
522154
55286
562713BC
562713CH1
562713CH1
562713JC
562713JC
5815203976
6001169
60201764KSX
6061315
60939346
6110687
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

JURATEK REN179
WINNARD RN1067
Hi-Q SD3068
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